DR3-18 - 17.02.18

List of Adjudicators

A - Lisbeth Rugsveen
B - Mette Adamsen
C - Tove Morstad

Dobbel Apen klasse u/10 Ar

(10) Eva Maria Hansen - Thea Kristin Lgkken Just Dance
. . o D Dansehuset
(11) Caissa Angelica Vassgard - Thea Victoria Stenseth Norge AS
Dobbel Apen klasse 0/10 Ar
1 22) Hannah Trghaugen - Sana Katariina Spidsber Danschuset
& p g Norge AS
Singel Rekrutt u/6 Ar
(31) Leah Sofie Heisholt - Hagstrgm Ragnes Dans
(30) Mailén Louise Ragde Marshall Ragnes Dans
(32) Ellinor Kramer Ragnes Dans
Singel Rekrutt 6-8 Ar
(45) Tilde Arnesen Just Dance
(40) Kaisa Linnea Neskvern Just Dance
(84) Mia Helgheim Just Dance
(46) Mathilde Torp, Vinje Follo Dansestudio
41 Julie Bratlie Dansehuset Norge AS
(42) Fanny Aas-Gjertsen Ragnes Dans
(43) Ann Helen Lgkken Just Dance
44) Sol Onshuus Amaze

(83) Victoria Nordskog Amaze



Singel Rekrutt 8-10 Ar

(67)
(56)
(50)
(60)
(54)
(61)
(58)
(53)
(55)
(63)
(66)
(57)
(64)
(65)
(5D
(52)
(62)

Tuva Lindblad Utengen
Vanessa Sommer

Mari Rgstgen

Ane Sophie Bratsberg

Paulina Snekute

Ingrid Aurora Claussen-Julsrud
Thea S. Nilsen

Janne Heibo-Jakobsen
Karoline Ravnang Nilsen

Julie Braastad

Helene Mathisen

Maria Hare @stenengen

Sarah Johanne Bratsberg

Mari Samuelsen

Anneli Haugen Thoresen
Leyni Marie Fidje Engebretsen
Mathilde Gwardys

Singel Rekrutt 0/10 Ar

~N N L AW

(76) Leah-Otilie Thoresen
(702)  Elita Marxen

(70) Maria Rogdaberg

(72) Celine Helland

(73) Elisabeth Opdahl Mathisen
(71) Hanna Kjellemyr

(75) Angelica Vollene Sagegg

Singel Litt gvet u/8 Ar

(80)
(85)
(82)
(81)

Iben Fredericke Kivedahl-Hansen
Tiril Aarum
Hedvig Lysebo Bergmann

Caissa Angelica Vassgard

Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Dance 4 Fun
Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Amaze

Ragnes Dans
Amaze

Amaze

Amaze

Focus

Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Amaze

Amaze

Follo Dansestudio

Follo Dansestudio

Dansehuset Norge AS
Just Dance

Focus

Ragnes Dans

Focus

Dansehuset Norge AS

Follo Dansestudio

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Dansehuset Norge AS



Singel Litt gvet 8-10 Ar

(99)
93)
(90)
(95)
(104)
(100)
(94)
(98)
(102)
(96)
92)
97
(101)
oD

Rakel Lea Birgisdottir
Melanie Leana Wettre Felin
Pernille Valbjgrn

Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla

Eva Maria Hansen

Victoria Madeleine Peschel
Eileen Elida Ragde Marshall

Maria Louise Ellegard Lorentzen

Sara Eilertsen

Viktoria Angell-Jacobsen
Thea Kristin Lgkken

Mia Neuenkirchen

Andrea Aarhus Lysebo
Thea Victoria Stenseth

Singel Litt gvet 10-12 Ar

AN N kAW N =

7/10

7/10

7/10

7/10

11

(111)
(118)
(110)
(119)
(115)
(116)

(112)
(113)
(120)
(701)

(121)

Lotte Marie Hansen

Pernille Bérard Korsmo
Anna Blakseth

Pernille @streng

Maren D6gg Gudbjartsdottir
Lina Vogel

Kajsa Holter-Sgrlie
Elnaz Hemat

Elise Fjeld

Tuva Johansen

Ella Kramer

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance

Just Dance

Just Dance
Danseloftet
Ragnes Dans
Dansehuset Norge AS
Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans

Dansehuset Norge AS

Amaze
Amaze
Focus
Focus
Danseloftet

Amaze

Focus

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Danseloftet

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans



Dobbel Mester Alle

1 (182) Sarah Helene Rgisli - Andrine Solli Bendiksen Amaze

2 (181) Maja Setsaas - Sophia Andresen Focus

3 (180) Pernille @streng - Hanna Dunvoll Focus
Singel Mester u/10 Ar

(191)  Andrea Braten Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
(192)  Maja Setsaas Focus

(190)  Gina Casandra Elguren Follo Dansestudio
(194)  Mille @stlie Dekke Follo Dansestudio
(193)  Lily-Eah Holthe Kingswick Dance 4 Fun

Singel Mester 10-12 Ar

N~ W N =

6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
11/13
11/13
11/13

(207)
(206)
(205)
(200)
(202)

(161)
(201)
(203)
(204)
(210)
(160)
(208)
(209)

Ingrid Johannessen
Ingrid Wiik

Sophia Louise Andresen
Hedda Alexandra Sund
Synne Wiik

Hanna Dunvoll

Karoline Gransborg Hovi
Maren Arntsen

Pernille Trevland

Linnea Halvorsen

Emilie Hogstad Haugen
Thea Midttun

Patriciya Juskiene

Just Dance
Amaze
Focus

Just Dance

Just Dance

Focus

Amaze

Dansehuset Norge AS
Ragnes Dans

Focus

Ragnes Dans

Amaze

Ragnes Dans



Singel Mester 12-14 Ar

~N N L W -

8/9
8/9
10/11
10/11

(229) Andrine Solli-Bendiksen
(237) Yasna Sarwary

(221) Sarah Helene Rgisli

(230) Selma Hagen Aarnes
(225) Andrine Nordbge Brgndbo
(236) Pauliina Klevstuen

(220) Moa Lintho Skofterud

(226) Natalie Louise Teig

(233) Hedda Skjglas

(224) Emilie Svarverud Luneng
(234) Hedda Victoria Kvam-Alme

Singel Mester o/14 Ar

(244)
(246)
(240)
(243)
(245)
(241)
(247)
(242)

00 N N Lt AW =

Karen Bohne Friberg
Christine Fjeld

Mari @stberg

Mathea Fosshaug Thorsen
Kristina Smedal

Anniken Ramdal

Marlene Hansen

Emely Vorvik Bgrresen

Dobbel Champ/Elite u/13 Ar

1 (510) Hedda Myhr Bgas - Erle Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance

Dobbel Champ/Elite u/13 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Amaze

Focus

Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Focus

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio

Just Dance
Dance 4 Fun
Just Dance

Just Dance

Amaze

Danseloftet
Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Danseloftet

Follo Dansestudio
Danseloftet

Ragnes Dans

Ragnes Dans



Cpl |[A B C|1-1 Result Name
510/1 |11 33)) 1 Hedda Myhr Bgas - Erle Lyng Bekkevold

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

510 1 1 1

Dobbel Champ/Elite 0/13 Ar

Hedda Myhr Bgas - Erle Lyng Bekkevold

1 (523)  Arwen Heia-Sannerholt - Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans

2 (521)  Milla Nicolaisen - Pernille Eldholm Torhov Focus

3 (522)  Ada Unneland - Emma Frogner Amaze

4 (520)  Minnie Fischer Eriksen - Emma Jgrgensen Follo Dansestudio
5 (704)  Emilie Evju - Carine Quille Teian Focus

Dobbel Champ/Elite 0/13 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B C }_ 1-2 |1-3

1-4 | 1-5 |Result |Name

5203 |4 2 2(5)

521121 4 2(3) |2

52214 131 2(4)

5231112 3 2(3) |3

70415 |5 |5

Minnie Fischer Eriksen - Emma Jgrgensen

Milla Nicolaisen - Pernille Eldholm Torhov

Ada Unneland - Emma Frogner

Arwen Heia-Sannerholt - Ingrid Hgiseth
Fristad

Emilie Evju - Carine Quille Teian



Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

520 4 4 4 |Minnie Fischer Eriksen - Emma Jgrgensen

521 2 2 2 |Milla Nicolaisen - Pernille Eldholm Torhov

522 3 3 3 | Ada Unneland - Emma Frogner

523 1 1 1 | Arwen Heia-Sannerholt - Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad
704 5 5 5 |Emilie Evju - Carine Quille Teian

Singel Champ u/10 Ar

(283)  Erle Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance

(343)  Julie-Madeleine Andresen Follo Dansestudio
(345)  Mille Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

(341)  Kaja Rosseland Focus

(342)  Mina Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

(346)  Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen Focus

(344)  Thea Matilde Tandsather Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
(340) Hedda Myhr Bgas Just Dance

Singel Champ 10-12 Ar

AN N R W N =

(350)  Desire Catinka Michelsen Follo Dansestudio
(353)  Troja S. Brenden Ragnes Dans
(250)  Martine Hogli Ragnes Dans
(352)  Ada Unneland Amaze

(351) Rebekka S Grgnlund Focus

(251)  Ronja Engtrg Just Dance

Singel Champ 10-12 Ar

Final

Freestyle



Cpl A B

C/1-1/1-2 |[1-3 |14 1-5 |1-6 |Result Name

25011 |5 4 2(5) |- |----- 3 Martine Hggli
25114 6 5 2(9) |----- 6 | Ronja Engtrg

350 12 |1 /1|2 |-mmm o o o o 1 | Desire Catinka Michelsen
35115 36 2(8) |----- 5 |Rebekka S Grgnlund
35216 |4 2 2(6) |-—--- |----- 4 |Ada Unneland
35313 123 3 e e e 2 |Troja S. Brenden
Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

250 3 3 3 | Martine Hggli

251 6 6 6 | Ronja Engtrg

350 1 1 1 | Desire Catinka Michelsen

351 5 5 5 |Rebekka S Grgnlund

352 4 4 4 | Ada Unneland

353 2 2 2 |Troja S. Brenden

Singel Champ 12-14 Ar

1 (440) Celine Isabella Hagen

2 (361) Marthe Almasstg Lundgjerdingen
3 (365) Christina @vrebg Presthus
4 (368) Synne Birkelund

5 (369) Celine Guzman Gjglstad
6 (371) Kfristina Bjgrvik

7/10 (360) Jessica S Grgnlund

7/10 (362) Madelen Karlsen

7/10 (363) Julie Christine Stgmer
7/10 (370) Stine Rudlang Haarbye
11/12 (260) Amalie Egeberg Hval

11/12 (261) Helene Engtrg

Follo Dansestudio
Dance 4 Fun
Focus

Dance 4 Fun

Just Dance

Ragnes Dans

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Danseloftet
Danseloftet
Ragnes Dans

Just Dance



Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B

3611
365 3
368 5
369 4
3716
440 |2

Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

361
365
368
369
371
440

3
1
5
6
4
2

2

3
4
5
6
1

C/1-1/1-2/1-3 [1-4 |1-5 1-6 |Result Name

2
3
4
5
6
1

2

3
4
5
6
1

——————————————— 2 Marthe Almasstg Lundgjerdingen
——————————————— 3 | Christina @vrebg Presthus

3 |- 4 Synne Birkelund
2 |- 5 | Celine Guzman Gjglstad
3 6 | Kristina Bjgrvik

_______________ 1 Celine Isabella Hagen

Marthe Almasstg Lundgjerdingen
Christina @vrebg Presthus

Synne Birkelund

Celine Guzman Gjglstad

Kristina Bjgrvik

Celine Isabella Hagen

Singel Champ 14-16 Ar

~N N L AW -

8/10

8/10
8/10
11/14

(459)
(454)
(391)
(386)
(380)
(388)
(383)

(387)

(390)
(392)
(381)

Valerie Bryn Just Dance
Amalie Theodorsen Dahl Ragnes Dans
Kasandra Wiik Follo Dansestudio
Nora Aarum Follo Dansestudio
Malin Dgske Kvalsvik Just Dance
Victoria Blix Just Dance

Maria @vrebg Presthus Focus

Amanda Hamsun Rgnningen I]?ﬁ?eslf:rlrlliiter
Emma Scott Langevei Ragnes Dans
Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans
Carine Quille Teian Focus



11/14 (382) Andrine Kruge Bjerke Ragnes Dans

11/14 (384) Martine Anvik Ragnes Dans
11/14 (389) Emilie Brathen Focus

Final

Cpl A B C|1-1 1-2 |1-3 [1-4 [1-5 [1-6 1-7 Result Name

380 31|75 2(8) | === | === 5 |Malin Dgske Kvalsvik
3837 |6 |7 3 7  Maria @vrebg Presthus
3866 3 4 2 e e e 4 |Nora Aarum

38814 56 2(9) |----- |----- 6 | Victoria Blix

39115 123 P Rl el et PR 3 Kasandra Wiik

45412 |4 2 Rl el el e 2 | Amalie Theodorsen Dahl
459 11 |1 |1 |3 |-mmmm oo [ ommmm oo [ ommm e 1 | Valerie Bryn

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

380 5 5 5 |Malin Dgske Kvalsvik

383 7 7 7 Maria @vrebg Presthus

386 4 4 4 Nora Aarum

388 6 6 6 | Victoria Blix

391 3 3 3 Kasandra Wiik

454 2 2 2 | Amalie Theodorsen Dahl

459 1 1 1 Valerie Bryn

Singel Champ o0/16 Ar

1 (403) Nelli Gvalia Amaze
2 “471) Hanne Enoksen Amaze
3 411) Nina Louise Elstrgm Amaze
4 (404) Maren Lukashaugen Ragnes Dans
5 (405) Tine Njgsen Amaze
6 407) Andrea Justad Rgise Amaze



7/8 (270) Angelina Yttereng Focus
Follo
7/8 (408) Lotte @degaard Dansestudio
9/12 (400) Emilie Evju Focus
or12 (402) Marte Elise Gudbrandsen Follo
Dansestudio
9/12 (412) Stine Teigland Ragnes Dans
9/12 (530) Henrik Jglberg Amaze
Final
Freestyle
Cpl A B C|1-1 1-2 |1-3 [1-4 |1-5 [1-6 Result Name
40311 |2 |1 |2 | =mmmm | mmmmm o mmmem oo 1 |Nelli Gvalia
404 2 4 5 2 | 4  |Maren Lukashaugen
405 5 5 4 3 |- 5 |Tine Njgsen
40716 |6 6 3 6 | Andrea Justad Rgise
411 3 133 3 e e e 3 Nina Louise Elstrgm
47114 |1 2 P el el e e 2 Hanne Enoksen
Total
Cpl Freestyle Total Result
403 1 1 1 |Nelli Gvalia
404 4 4 4 Maren Lukashaugen
405 5 5 5 | Tine Njgsen
407 6 6 6 | Andrea Justad Rgise
411 3 3 3 Nina Louise Elstrgm
471 2 2 2 Hanne Enoksen
Singel Elite 10-12 Ar
1 (420)  Lea Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance
2 (422)  Jorunn Natalie Havdal Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
3 (421)  Maria Jansen Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
4 (423)  Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky Ragnes Dans



Singel Elite 10-12 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B C|1-11-2 [1-3 [1-4 Result Name

42011 |1 |13
4213 |13 3
42212 |2 |2
423 14 |4 |4

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

420
421
422
423

1

3
2
4

3

1

3
2
4

1

3
2
4

1 |Lea Lyng Bekkevold

————— 3 Maria Jansen

2 Jorunn Natalie Havdal
3 4 Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
Lea Lyng Bekkevold

Maria Jansen
Jorunn Natalie Havdal

Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky

Singel Elite 12-14 Ar
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7/9
7/9
/9
10/11
10/11

Final

Freestyle

(435)
(432)
(431)
(437)
(436)
(433)

(430)
(434)
(438)
(439)
(703)

Emilie Bekken
Vanessa Bryn
Maren Njgsen
Chelsea Colbensen
Camilla Palmberg
Milla Marie Haugen

Minnie Fischer Eriksen
Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad
Julie Lunde

Arwen Heia-Sannerholt

Eline Lundsten

Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance
Amaze

Just Dance
Amaze

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Danseloftet
Ragnes Dans

Focus



Cpl A B C|1-11-2 [1-3 [1-4 [1-5 1-6 Result Name

4313 123 3 e 3 Maren Njgsen
43212 |1 2 I e 2 | Vanessa Bryn
43316 |6 |6 3 6 | Milla Marie Haugen
43511 (311 |2 -mm | mmmm o oo e 1 Emilie Bekken
436 5 4 |5 3 |- 5 |Camilla Palmberg
43714 |5 |4 2 e - 4 Chelsea Colbensen
Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

431 3 3 3 Maren Njgsen

432 2 2 2 | Vanessa Bryn

433 6 6 6 | Milla Marie Haugen
435 1 1 1 Emilie Bekken

436 5 5 5 | Camilla Palmberg
437 4 4 4 Chelsea Colbensen

Singel Elite 14-16 Ar

1 (456) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze
2 (451) Leah Eline Knutsen-@y Amaze
3 (453) Ronja Evensen Dance 4 Fun
4 461) Mille Thoresen Ragnes Dans

. Follo
5 (385) Milla Samuelsen Dansestudio
6 (455) Live Sofie Vollum Dahl Focus

Foll

7/10 (450) Emma Jgrgensen D‘;n‘;es i
7/10 (452) Sofie Pedersen Hytten Just Dance
7/10 (457) Mira Evenrud Just Dance
7/10 (458) Thea Nesset Amaze
11 (460) Jenny Lgken Danseloftet

Final



Freestyle

Cpl
385
451
453
455
456
461

A
5
1
2
6
4
3

Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

385
451
453
455
456
461

n = s lw o o|lm

5

2
3
6
1
4

C/1-1/1-2 [1-3 |14 '1-5 |1-6 |Result Name

2 |- 5 |Milla Samuelsen

_______________ 2 |Leah Eline Knutsen-@y

_______________ 3 |Ronja Evensen

3 6 |Live Sofie Vollum Dahl

————————————————————————— 1  |Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen

5

2
3
6
1
4

5

A= O W DN

1 S e—— 4  |Mille Thoresen

Milla Samuelsen

Leah Eline Knutsen-@y

Ronja Evensen

Live Sofie Vollum Dahl
Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen
Mille Thoresen

Singel Elite 16-18 Ar

1

(478)
(540)
479)
“77)

473)
(410)

472)

Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance
Follo

Tone Tgraasen Dansestudio

Milla Nicolaisen Focus

. Dansehuset

Amalie Flyen Raaen Norge AS

Malin Rged Focus

Maren Siljuberg Just Dance

Marteherum Kristensen Follo .
Dansestudio

Singel Elite 16-18 Ar

Final



Freestyle

Cpl
410
472
473
477
478
479
540

A
6
7
5
4
1
2
3

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

N W= | 9w

4
6
5
7
1
3
2

C/1-11-2 [1-3 |14 '1-5 [1-6 | 1-7 |Result|Name

2(10) | ----- 6 | Maren Siljuberg
2(12) | ----- 7  |Marteherum Kristensen
3 | - 5 Malin Rged
R e e 4 | Amalie Flyen Raaen

—————————————————————————————— 1 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus

———————————————————— 3 ' Milla Nicolaisen

____________________ 2 |Tone Tgraasen

410 6 6 6 | Maren Siljuberg

472 7 7 7  Marteherum Kristensen

473 5 5 5 |Malin Rged

477 4 4 4 | Amalie Flyen Raaen

478 1 1 1 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus

479 3 3 3 ' Milla Nicolaisen

540 2 2 2 |Tone Tgraasen

Singel Elite 0/18 Ar

1 (498)  Anniken Prestbgen Stange Pointe

2 (550)  Stine Wilberg Fadnes Danseloftet
3 (406)  Tina Engh Dance 4 Fun
4 (490)  Pernille Torhov Focus

5 (497)  Amanda Maria Tandsether Dance 4 Fun
6 (494)  Mari Hakonsen Danseloftet
7 (294)  Ea Victoria T Nygérd Follo

Dansestudio



Singel Elite 0/18 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B C|1-1 12 |1-3 [1-4 |1-5 [1-6 1-7 Result Name

2947 |7 4 3 7  |Ea Victoria T Nygard
406 4 |2 |6 2(6) | ---=- | === | === 3 | Tina Engh

490 3 |4 |5 2(7) === | = | 4 | Pernille Torhov

494 6 |6 |7 2 |- 6 |Mari Hakonsen
4975153 3 | 5 | Amanda Maria Tandsether
498 |1 |1 |1 |3 |-m-mm | —mmm | mmmmm [ mmmmm [ mmem e 1 | Anniken Prestbgen Stange
55012 |3 2 P R el el el el 2 | Stine Wilberg Fadnes
Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

294 7 7 7  Ea Victoria T Nygard

406 3 3 3 Tina Engh

490 4 4 4 | Pernille Torhov

494 6 6 6  Mari Hakonsen

497 5 5 5 | Amanda Maria Tandsether

498 1 1 1 | Anniken Prestbgen Stange

550 2 2 2 | Stine Wilberg Fadnes



